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Description

201805230001
78430

05/23/2018
09:37:15

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIMON
ALLYSA J

201805230001
78440

05/23/2018
09:42:17

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CORUM
CANDICE N

201805230001
78770

05/23/2018
11:02:32

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROWE ERNIE
D

Instr
#:20180509000
158240

201805250001
83040

05/25/2018
10:22:56

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MERRY
FRANK

201805290001
85560

05/29/2018
08:51:21

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HORTON
BETTY
HAMMONDS

201805290001
85590

05/29/2018
08:53:10

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WARNER
SISILY D

201806050001
96910

06/05/2018
11:02:48

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HILSON
STEPHEN

201806080002
03740

06/08/2018
02:26:08

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DANIEL
SHANDA G

201806130002
09750

06/13/2018
02:53:08

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRAHAM
CATHY

201806220002
23120

06/22/2018
12:50:54

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THACKER
HOLLEY
LEANNE

201806250002
24180

06/25/2018
08:51:08

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WASHINGTON
JACQUELINE
B

201806190002
17870

06/19/2018
02:10:49

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOWARD
TIFFANY

201806270002
29420

06/27/2018
01:55:25

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH
MICHELLE

201807240002
63740

07/24/2018
02:41:49

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RETTIG SHARI
D

201807250002
65790

07/25/2018
12:24:22

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARTER MIA
W

201807250002
66350

07/25/2018
03:38:35

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BURKS
TRISTA

201807190002
57040

07/19/2018
09:53:16

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY AKIN A SCOTT

201807300002
69710

07/30/2018
10:08:57

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES KEVIN

201807310002
72840

07/31/2018
12:04:07

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENDERSON
SUSAN LYNNE



201808020002
75510

08/02/2018
11:18:53

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GOYNE
MIRIAM T

201808060002
79160

08/06/2018
02:05:11

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TRAYLOR O
DELL

201808150002
92000

08/15/2018
01:06:31

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CONNER
LINDA CAROL

201808070002
81760

08/07/2018
04:18:07

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARDEN
DAWN

201808080002
82590

08/08/2018
10:54:30

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY INGRAM
SHERRY S

201808280003
07870

08/28/2018
08:26:54

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TRABANINO
PATRICIA C

201808310003
13800

08/31/2018
08:54:07

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ARMSTRONG
BRADLEY

201808310003
13660

08/31/2018
08:05:10

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOUSE
FRANCES
NICOLE

201808310003
13830

08/31/2018
09:03:30

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FABIAN MYRA

201808310003
15160

08/31/2018
01:16:14

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SPEARS
PLEASIA F

201808270003
06450

08/27/2018
09:21:54

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GILBERT
SHIRLEY


