Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201805230001 78430	05/23/2018 09:37:15	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIMON ALLYSA J						
201805230001 78440	05/23/2018 09:42:17	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CORUM CANDICE N						
201805230001 78770	05/23/2018 11:02:32	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROWE ERNIE D					Instr #:20180509000 158240	
201805250001 33040	05/25/2018 10:22:56	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MERRY FRANK						
201805290001 35560	05/29/2018 08:51:21	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HORTON BETTY HAMMONDS						
201805290001 35590	05/29/2018 08:53:10	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WARNER SISILY D						
201806050001 96910	06/05/2018 11:02:48	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HILSON STEPHEN						
201806080002 03740	06/08/2018 02:26:08	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DANIEL SHANDA G						
201806130002)9750	06/13/2018 02:53:08	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRAHAM CATHY						
201806220002 23120	06/22/2018 12:50:54	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THACKER HOLLEY LEANNE						
201806250002 24180	06/25/2018 08:51:08	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WASHINGTON JACQUELINE B						
201806190002 17870	06/19/2018 02:10:49	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOWARD TIFFANY						
201806270002 29420	06/27/2018 01:55:25	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH MICHELLE						
201807240002 63740	07/24/2018 02:41:49	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RETTIG SHARI D						
201807250002 65790	07/25/2018 12:24:22	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARTER MIA W						
201807250002 66350	07/25/2018 03:38:35	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BURKS TRISTA						
201807190002 57040	07/19/2018 09:53:16	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	AKIN A SCOTT						
01807300002 9710	07/30/2018 10:08:57	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES KEVIN						
201807310002 72840	07/31/2018 12:04:07	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENDERSON SUSAN LYNNE						

201808020002 75510	08/02/2018 11:18:53	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GOYNE MIRIAM T			
201808060002 79160	08/06/2018 02:05:11	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TRAYLOR O DELL			
201808150002 92000	08/15/2018 01:06:31	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CONNER LINDA CAROL			
201808070002 81760	08/07/2018 04:18:07	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARDEN DAWN			
201808080002 82590	08/08/2018 10:54:30	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	INGRAM SHERRY S			
201808280003 07870	08/28/2018 08:26:54	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TRABANINO PATRICIA C			
201808310003 13800	08/31/2018 08:54:07	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ARMSTRONG BRADLEY			
201808310003 13660	08/31/2018 08:05:10	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOUSE FRANCES NICOLE			
201808310003 13830	08/31/2018 09:03:30	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FABIAN MYRA			
201808310003 15160	08/31/2018 01:16:14	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SPEARS PLEASIA F			
201808270003 06450	08/27/2018 09:21:54	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GILBERT SHIRLEY			